OUR PROJECTS

No.

10

Project Title

Ibn Sina Research Institute
Building using LSF

Ay Doghmush Dam Site
Installation using LSF

Waste Recycling Headquarter
using LSF

Waste Office using LSF

Development of Special Care
Department using LSF

Dining Hall and Meeting Hall
using LSF

Management Camp for
Phase 2 of South Pars using
LSF

36 Units of Mehr Residential
Complex, Phase 3, using LSF

The administrative and
educational building of the
University of Science and
Technology

162 Units of Mehr Residential
Complex, Phase 5, using LSF

Function

Offices

Offices

Services

Offices

Medical

Services

Offices,
Services,
Residential

Residential

Offices

Residential

Location Client
Shahid Beheshti
Tehran, Iran . .
University
West
Azerbaijan, Iran Favan Co.
Tehran, Iran Reg|_on 3
Municipality
Tehran, Iran Reg|_on 3
Municipality
Tehran, Iran Modarres Hospital
Karaj, Iran Alborz University of

Medical Sciences

Asaluyeh, Iran Petropars

Department of
Housing and Urban
Development

Parand New
City, Iran

University of Science

Damavand, Iran =" Technology

Department of
Housing and Urban
Development

Parand New
City, Iran

Size (m2)

500

1200

1000

500

500

720

8000

4800

500

13300

No. of Floors

TIVA

LIGHT STEEL FR

AMING (LSF)

d & CONSTRUK

Year

2005

2005

2006

2006

2007

2008

2008

2010

2010

2011

Project Status

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Office Building of Damavand
Campus using LSF

Development of Dialysis
Department of Shariati
Hospital using LSF

Facade of 498 units of Sonbol
Complex using LSF

Shariati Hospital Ladies
Boarding House using LSF

Tehran Veterinary Building
using LSF

Contemporary Sanitary
Rooms of Region 11
Municipality using LSF

Facade of Central Hall in
Yasouj using LSF

Kordestan University School
of Agriculture using LSF

Structure of Hormozgan Steel
Office Buildings using LSF

Administrative Building for the
Settlement of Consultants
and Managers of the
Khouzestan Furnaces and
Steel Project using LSF

Establishment of Behestan
Pakhsh Ahwaz Company’s
Office Building

Offices

Medical

Residential

Medical

Medical

Services

Cultural

Cultural

Offices

Offices

Offices

Damavand, Iran

Karaj, Iran

Pardis New
City, Iran

Karaj, Iran

Laar, Tehran,
Iran

Tehran, Iran

Yasouj, Iran

Sanandaj, Iran

Bandar Abbas,
Iran

Ahwaz, Iran

Ahwaz, Iran

University of Science
and Technology

Shariati Hospital

Pardis Residence

Investment
Company

Shariati Hospital

Tehran General
Department of
Veterinary Medicine

Region 11
Municipality

Peykar Nahad

Kordestan University

Dejsan Co.

Khouzestan Steel

Behestan Pakhsh

Co.

600

1000

30000

300

81

500

22000

450

1600

900

400

2011

2011

2011

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Additional storey for Dr Abidi
Pharmacology

Additional storey for the
central building of Tehran
Traffic Control Company

Additional storey for the
Central Building of the
Ministry of Health

Prayer Hall of Tehran Oll
Pipelines and
Telecommunications
Company

Barekat site administrative
and laboratory building

Restoration of Atomic Energy
Documentation Center

Additional Storey for
Ayatollah Boroujerdi
University

Design and Erection of 3
storeys of Water and
Wastewater Administrative
Building using LSF

Administrative building LSF
execusion

Dr Momeni and Ms
Behravesh Villa

Internal wall construction

Educational building
construction

Offices

Offices

Offices

Cultural

Administrative
and
Laboratory

Offices

Cultural

Offices

Offices

Residential
Hotel

Educational

Karaj, Iran

Tehran, Iran

Tehran, Iran

Tehran, Iran

Kordan, Iran

Tehran, Iran

Boroujerd, Iran

Tehran, Iran

Tehran, Iran

Ramesar, Iran
Gorgan, Iran

Alborz, Iran

Dr Abidi
Pharmacology

Tehran Traffic
Control Company

Avaye Pardis
Salamat

Oil Pipelines and
Telecommunications
Company

Herbi Pharmed Co.

Eskam

Boroujerdi University

Tehran Region 3
Water and
Wastewater
Organisation

Police Forces
(NAJA)

Dr Momeni
Jahad Daneshgahi

Jahad Daneshgahi

500

2200

480

400

2000

960

700

1100

607.6

600

561

500

1

Additional
Storey

2013

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2018

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational
Operational

Operational



34

35

36

37

38

Design and Erection of Water
and Wastewater
Administrative Building

Restoration of Amirabad
administrative building

Repairs and reconstruction of
Shahrara headquarters
building

Construction of Region 11
Municipality clinic building

Construction of 240
residential units in Zahedan
City

Offices

Offices

Offices

Medical

Residential

Tehran, Iran

Tehran, Iran

Tehran, Iran

Tehran, Iran

Zahedan, Iran

Tehran Region 3
Water and
Wastewater
Organisation

Novin Energy

Tehran Region 3
Water and
Wastewater
Organisation

Region 11
Municipality

Tose’eh Garan
Omran Setad

1200

1619

4000

190

28800

2018

2019

2019

2019

2020

Completed

Completed

Completed

90%

13%



