## OUR PROJECTS



No.	Project Title	Function	Location	Client	Size (m <sup>2</sup> )	No. of Floors	Year	Project Status
1	Ibn Sina Research Institute Building using LSF	Offices	Tehran, Iran	Shahid Beheshti University	500	1	2005	Operational
2	Ay Doghmush Dam Site Installation using LSF	Offices	West Azerbaijan, Iran	Pavan Co.	1200	1	2005	Operational
3	Waste Recycling Headquarter using LSF	Services	Tehran, Iran	Region 3 Municipality	1000	1	2006	Operational
4	Waste Office using LSF	Offices	Tehran, Iran	Region 3 Municipality	500	1	2006	Operational
5	Development of Special Care Department using LSF	Medical	Tehran, Iran	Modarres Hospital	500	1	2007	Operational
6	Dining Hall and Meeting Hall using LSF	Services	Karaj, Iran	Alborz University of Medical Sciences	720	1	2008	Operational
7	Management Camp for Phase 2 of South Pars using LSF	Offices, Services, Residential	Asaluyeh, Iran	Petropars	8000	2	2008	Operational
8	36 Units of Mehr Residential Complex, Phase 3, using LSF	Residential	Parand New City, Iran	Department of Housing and Urban Development	4800	3	2010	Operational
9	The administrative and educational building of the University of Science and Technology	Offices	Damavand, Iran	University of Science and Technology	500	1	2010	Operational
10	162 Units of Mehr Residential Complex, Phase 5, using LSF	Residential	Parand New City, Iran	Department of Housing and Urban Development	13300	3	2011	Operational

11	Office Building of Damavand Campus using LSF	Offices	Damavand, Iran	University of Science and Technology	600	1	2011	Operational
12	Development of Dialysis Department of Shariati Hospital using LSF	Medical	Karaj, Iran	Shariati Hospital	1000	1	2011	Operational
13	Facade of 498 units of Sonbol Complex using LSF	Residential	Pardis New City, Iran	Pardis Residence Investment Company	30000	5	2011	Operational
14	Shariati Hospital Ladies Boarding House using LSF	Medical	Karaj, Iran	Shariati Hospital	300	2	2012	Operational
15	Tehran Veterinary Building using LSF	Medical	Laar, Tehran, Iran	Tehran General Department of Veterinary Medicine	81	1	2012	Operational
16	Contemporary Sanitary Rooms of Region 11 Municipality using LSF	Services	Tehran, Iran	Region 11 Municipality	500	2	2012	Operational
17	Facade of Central Hall in Yasouj using LSF	Cultural	Yasouj, Iran	Peykar Nahad	22000	4	2012	Operational
18	Kordestan University School of Agriculture using LSF	Cultural	Sanandaj, Iran	Kordestan University	450	1	2013	Operational
19	Structure of Hormozgan Steel Office Buildings using LSF	Offices	Bandar Abbas, Iran	Dejsan Co.	1600	3	2013	Operational
20	Administrative Building for the Settlement of Consultants and Managers of the Khouzestan Furnaces and Steel Project using LSF	Offices	Ahwaz, Iran	Khouzestan Steel	900	2	2013	Operational
21	Establishment of Behestan Pakhsh Ahwaz Company's Office Building	Offices	Ahwaz, Iran	Behestan Pakhsh Co.	400	2	2013	Operational

-								
22	Additional storey for Dr Abidi Pharmacology	Offices	Karaj, Iran	Dr Abidi Pharmacology	500	1	2013	Operational
23	Additional storey for the central building of Tehran Traffic Control Company	Offices	Tehran, Iran	Tehran Traffic Control Company	2200	2	2014	Operational
24	Additional storey for the Central Building of the Ministry of Health	Offices	Tehran, Iran	Avaye Pardis Salamat	480	1	2014	Operational
25	Prayer Hall of Tehran Oil Pipelines and Telecommunications Company	Cultural	Tehran, Iran	Oil Pipelines and Telecommunications Company	400	1	2014	Operational
26	Barekat site administrative and laboratory building	Administrative and Laboratory	Kordan, Iran	Herbi Pharmed Co.	2000	3	2015	Operational
27	Restoration of Atomic Energy Documentation Center	Offices	Tehran, Iran	Eskam	960	2	2015	Operational
28	Additional Storey for Ayatollah Boroujerdi University	Cultural	Boroujerd, Iran	Boroujerdi University	700	1	2016	Operational
29	Design and Erection of 3 storeys of Water and Wastewater Administrative Building using LSF	Offices	Tehran, Iran	Tehran Region 3 Water and Wastewater Organisation	1100	3	2016	Operational
30	Administrative building LSF execusion	Offices	Tehran, Iran	Police Forces (NAJA)	607.6	2	2016	Operational
31	Dr Momeni and Ms Behravesh Villa	Residential	Ramsar, Iran	Dr Momeni	600	3	2017	Operational
32	Internal wall construction	Hotel	Gorgan, Iran	Jahad Daneshgahi	561	1	2017	Operational
33	Educational building construction	Educational	Alborz, Iran	Jahad Daneshgahi	500	Additional Storey	2018	Operational

34	Design and Erection of Water and Wastewater Administrative Building	Offices	Tehran, Iran	Tehran Region 3 Water and Wastewater Organisation	1200	3	2018	Completed
35	Restoration of Amirabad administrative building	Offices	Tehran, Iran	Novin Energy	1619	6	2019	Completed
36	Repairs and reconstruction of Shahrara headquarters building	Offices	Tehran, Iran	Tehran Region 3 Water and Wastewater Organisation	4000	5	2019	Completed
37	Construction of Region 11 Municipality clinic building	Medical	Tehran, Iran	Region 11 Municipality	190	1	2019	90%
38	Construction of 240 residential units in Zahedan City	Residential	Zahedan, Iran	Tose'eh Garan Omran Setad	28800	6	2020	13%